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Women / 6 / L6 s4 gp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Figg310
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.300 9.7259.550 37.725
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kenzie Jakubauskas312
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.425 9.5759.300 37.425
3 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Camilla Mohammadbhoy316
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 9.275 9.5759.375 36.825
7 3 2 2T 3 

3 

Amira Sangosanya116
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.625 9.4009.250 36.500
1 6 4T 4 4 

4 

Alexa Hartley265
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.750 9.2009.000 35.600
6 4 8 6 5 

5 

Journey Cook262
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.550 9.1008.800 35.300
4 7 9 7 6 

6 

Alana Kortkamp267
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.000 9.2759.250 34.875
10 8 4T 5 7 

7 

Kahlie Syvret4413
Gym World Naples

8.525 8.650 8.7258.775 34.675
8 5 10 9T 8 

8 

Lynsie Torres249
Suncoast

8.700 7.200 9.0509.200 34.150
5 10 6 8 9 

9 

Rosemise Sirenord4411
Gym World Naples

8.150 7.150 8.7259.075 33.100
11 11 7 9T 10 

10 

Jasiah Joseph4412
Gym World Naples

8.400 7.250 8.6258.475 32.750
9 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Messal315
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.100 9.7259.500 37.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Musselman4443
Sunrise

9.500 9.000 9.5759.400 37.475
1 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Khaya Martin268
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.950 9.5259.400 37.025
3 3T 4T 5T 3 

3 

Baylie McKenna314
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 8.950 9.6009.425 36.925
6 3T 3 3 4 

4 

Rebecca Sipes318
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 8.550 9.6509.475 36.300
7T 6 2 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie DeLisle264
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 8.275 9.5259.350 36.250
4 9 6T 5T 6 

6 

Melissa Veneziano270
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.675 9.4509.350 36.075
9T 5 6T 7 7 

7 

Sophie Sokolowski119
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 8.450 9.4009.200 35.675
7T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Addison Santos117
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.325 9.3758.850 35.550
5 8 11 9 9 

9 

Lindsay Hill266
Coast Elite - FL

8.525 8.050 8.3009.275 34.150
11 10 8 12 10 

10 

Ava Kramer4414
Gym World Naples

8.600 7.550 8.9508.875 33.975
9T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Shae Schooley208
South Florida

8.300 7.050 9.1757.500 32.025
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 gp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pressly King4356
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 9.4009.300 36.875
1 2T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Miyoko O'Neal111
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.000 9.2009.400 36.750
4 1 1T 6T 2 

2 

Gabriella Weisberg293
Future Flipz

9.300 8.350 9.3759.300 36.325
2T 8 4T 3 3 

3 

Kathryn Throdahl292
Future Flipz

9.300 8.200 9.4009.400 36.300
2T 9 1T 1T 4 

4 

Kennadi Gesacion4354
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.725 9.2509.300 36.175
7T 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Aubrey Mondello110
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.800 8.9509.100 35.900
5 5 7 11 6 

6 

Akyrah Stone269
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 8.850 9.1509.050 35.700
11 2T 8T 8 7 

7 

Abbey Litteral108
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 8.850 9.0758.650 35.500
6 2T 10 9 8 

8 

Abigail Alt4351
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 8.8259.050 35.375
7T 7 8T 12 9 

9 

Abigail Watson4361
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 7.675 9.3259.375 35.050
10 11 3 4 10 

10 

Maddox Wreski271
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.000 9.2008.600 34.300
12 10 11 6T 11 

11 

Emma Harrigan197
South Florida

8.800 7.500 9.0258.450 33.775
9 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 gp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Heim311
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.6259.600 37.725
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

EmmaGrace Kelly313
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.875 9.6509.775 37.425
2 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Dylan Dorr4353
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.025 9.6509.400 36.775
10 2 7 1T 3 

3 

Juliana Hess4355
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.350 9.3009.475 36.150
3 6 3 9 4 

4 

Haylee Crowder103
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.450 9.3509.450 36.000
9 4 4T 6T 5 

5 

Cassidy Zellner123
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.300 9.3509.450 35.950
6 7 4T 6T 6 

6 

Arielle Bush261
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.000 9.5759.300 35.825
4 9 8 4 7 

7 

Brooklyn Thompson291
Future Flipz

8.800 8.400 9.3259.150 35.675
7T 5 9 8 8 

8 

Natalie Sardo118
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 7.750 9.5259.450 35.225
11 10 4T 5 9 

9 

Amanda Rocha114
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.275 9.0257.850 34.050
5 8 11 10 10 

10 

Cassi Thompson210
South Florida

8.800 7.575 8.9758.550 33.900
7T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 s4 gp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Green4442
Sunrise

9.400 9.375 9.9259.600 38.300
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Nova Pollard317
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.000 9.6259.600 37.375
2 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Mary Mallia4357
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.2759.550 36.575
9 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Shea Tracy122
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.000 9.5509.450 36.075
4 11 5 3 4 

4 

Olivia Rudd115
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.950 9.2259.000 35.975
5T 4 10T 9 5 

5 

Regan O'Brien4358
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 9.4009.475 35.925
5T 6T 4 4 6 

6 

Carolina Barcenas4352
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 9.3259.150 35.775
3 8 8 5 7 

7 

Delaney Crandall102
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.450 9.2759.125 35.550
7 5 9 6T 8 

8 

Jordan Keener106
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.250 8.7759.175 34.725
10 6T 7 11 9 

9 

Sydney Thomas4360
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.075 8.9259.000 34.500
11 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Tori Cooper263
Coast Elite - FL

8.675 8.175 8.6508.700 34.200
8 9 12 12 11 

11 

Sophia Lanni200
South Florida

8.300 7.400 9.2759.200 34.175
12 12 6 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.775 27.700 28.000 28.975 29.100
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.375 27.450 26.975 28.500 28.450
42T 2 2

3 LaFleur's Largo L 111.075 27.450 26.800 28.350 28.475
32T 3 3

4 Coast Elite - FL L 110.475 27.200 26.550 28.100 28.625
24 4 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Future Flipz S 108.300 27.400 24.950 27.850 28.100
11 1 1

2 Gym World Naples S 102.100 25.525 23.450 26.725 26.400
33 2 2

3 South Florida S 102.050 25.900 22.475 26.200 27.475
22 3 3
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